
Vendor Amount
CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS PLLC 413,034.71
EMERGENCHEALTH, PLLC 298,807.53
MEDICAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INC 144,518.00
CUSTOM LEARNING SYSTEMS 142,617.00
COMPLETE RX, LTD 118,143.83
QUADRIS TEAM LLC 107,561.35
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES 93,254.92
UNIDINE CORPORATION 90,703.05
DURBIN & COMPANY, LLP 84,584.60
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC 79,939.48
TREACE MEDICAL CONCEPTS, INC 68,135.00
SIGNATURE STAFF RESOURCES, LLC 60,596.00
XCEL ENERGY 53,492.18
ZIMMER BIOMET 52,711.90
GE HEALTHCARE IITS USA CORP 52,547.22
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC 49,267.11
MUTUAL OF OMAHA 48,638.99
US BANK 39,549.41
CITY OF DUMAS 39,313.69
PHYSICIAN PREFERRED LAB 37,959.95
MD BUYLINE, INC 35,172.88
CHG MEDICAL STAFFING INC. 34,293.60
PHYSICIANS ANGELS, INC 33,404.00
MATHESON TRI-GAS INC 27,006.10
CH INTERMAEDIATE HOLDING, LLC 25,624.55
MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 24,145.50
THE GREELEY COMPANY 22,800.00
GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES 19,326.31
MCG HEALTH LLC 17,059.01
DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC 14,038.15
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES 13,502.88
MNRC 13,447.72
GE PRECISON HEALTHCARE LLC 13,385.32
SMITH & NEPHEW/ORTHOPAEDIC DIVISION 13,296.51
THERMO FISHER FINANCIAL 13,039.58
STRYKER ENDOSCOPY 12,941.32
WINDSTREAM 12,624.67
SPECTRACORP TECHNOLOGIES GRP 12,185.34
AIRGAS SOUTHWEST INC. 11,273.90
THERACOM, LLC 11,165.29
QUADAX INC 10,990.00
SHAWN BURGARDT 9,900.00
NATIONAL HME, INC 9,890.31
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SPARKLIGHT 9,117.57
HOPE INNOCATIONS,INC 7,249.00
QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC 7,220.63
VERIZON 6,771.69
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS INFO TECH INC 6,157.37
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A. 5,998.44
REED CLAYMON MEEKER KRIENKE & 5,902.50
JOHNSON & JOHNSON HEALTHCARE SYS 5,858.42
ALERT MEDIA,INC 5,820.24
OKLAHOMA BLOOD INSTITUTE 5,772.50
AUDIO-VIDEO CORPORATION 5,733.80
INSTRUMENTATION LAB 5,668.38
INTERLACE HEALTH, LLC 5,477.66
GRAINGER 5,461.05
UNITED SUPERMARKETS 5,442.98
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES INC 5,333.99
TEXAS HOSPITAL INSURANCE EXCHANGE 5,325.42
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS 5,286.25
SOFTWARE HOUSE INTERNATIONAL 5,171.40
STRYKER SALES, LLC 5,114.78
ARTHREX INC 5,071.00
STRATUS INDEMAND INC 4,837.49
DOCUSIGN INC LOCKBOX 4,799.99
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC 4,737.05
ACCESS TELECARE LLC 4,716.88
DUBOIS BRYANT & CAMPBELL LLP 4,600.00
BG MEDICAL 4,549.90
MOORE COUNTY HOSP DISTRICT 4,500.00
PARK AVENUE CAPITAL LLC 4,463.00
STRATFORD HOSPITAL DISTRICT 4,457.05
NOVA BIOMEDICAL CORPORATION 4,444.40
FIRST CHOICE BIOMEDICAL, LLC 4,430.49
STERIS CORPORATION 4,298.19
CNA WARRANTY SERVICES, INC 4,039.79
BARTLETT'S LUMBER & HARDWARE 3,995.01
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 3,845.80
APPLIED MEDICAL 3,751.00
GARCIA, AMANDA 3,689.70
XODUS MEDICAL 3,665.53
BAXTER HEALTHCARE 3,661.24
TURNER, MEGAN MICHELLE 3,522.60
STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS 3,403.73
BECKMAN COULTER INC. 3,146.24
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CARDIAC INSIGHT, INC 3,050.68
JDC ULTRASOUND INC 2,980.00
WELLSKY HOME HEALTH & HOSPICE CORP 2,866.50
CHRIS BUNCH MD 2,845.00
ANTHONY'S FLOORCARE 2,765.00
EMPIRE PAPER CO. 2,755.65
MACDONALD RESNEVIC,PLLC 2,658.00
MEDICAL DATA SYSTEMS, INC 2,631.46
TRIOSE INC 2,553.12
CHEM-AQUA 2,549.94
LAMAR COMPANIES 2,450.00
BROWN & FORTUNATO, PC 2,352.00
ARTURO REYES 2,332.30
MOORE COUNTY HEALTH FOUNDATION 2,266.32
BAYER HEALTHCARE 2,265.92
MCCUTCHAN,CALEB 2,265.41
HARTLEY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 2,138.58
DIRECT SUPPLY INC 2,120.92
DUMAS FAMILY DENTAL CARE, PLLC 2,118.00
AMARILLO GENERATOR COMPANY 2,100.00
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE 2,035.00
PANHANDLE PRINTING & DESIGNS LLC 2,009.60
SPC OFFICE PRODUCTS 1,978.40
SYCAMORE 806 LLC 1,970.00
PANHANDLE NUCLEAR RX, LTD 1,924.72
MASIMO AMERICAS,INC 1,888.00
SHERMAN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 1,886.03
YMCA 1,873.95
GRESHAM SMITH 1,860.93
NUMED, INC 1,853.00
OLYMPUS AMERICA INC. 1,800.13
ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL INC. 1,778.40
WEST TEXAS AIR CONDITIONING & 1,646.34
PATIENT POINT HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS 1,605.00
HIGH PLAINS RADIOLOGICAL ASSN 1,540.38
MED-TECH RESOURCE, LLC 1,484.52
WINSUPPLY 1,484.25
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 1,479.59
GOLDEN PLAINS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 1,479.00
PALMETTO AIR & WATER BALANCE - TEXA 1,450.00
TWIGS AUTO UPHOLSTERY & GLASS 1,435.75
BUNCH, CHRIS MD 1,405.00
CENTURY LINK 1,396.89
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1,388.19
1,375.00
1,298.92
1,292.25
1,284.60
1,262.40
1,252.40
1,234.50
1,198.99
1,198.69
1,130.00
1,106.61
1,103.80
1,095.00
1,084.06
1,056.14
1,035.00
1,003.75
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Vendor
SPARTAN BOILER & MECHANICAL
TRINITY SURGICAL INSTRUMENTATION
C.R.BARD (UROLOGICALS)
GE HEALTHCARE OEC
OFFICEWISE FURNITURE AND SUPPLY 
INTEGRA LIFESCIENCES
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE
NORTH COAST MEDICAL INC
ELK PHARMACY
MCHD HOSPITAL AUXILIARY
LUCIANO DE ANGELIS
ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS 
MOORE COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 
RAY ROBBIE
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS 
NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS INC
ETC LITE LLC
CHILDREN'S MIRACLE NETWORK
DUMAS EDUCATION FOUNDATION 
FUSTON,KATHIE
NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE 
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