Vendor	Amount
CONCORD MEDICAL GROUP OF TEXAS PLLC	413,034.71
EMERGENCHEALTH, PLLC	298,807.53
MEDICAL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INC	144,518.00
CUSTOM LEARNING SYSTEMS	142,617.00
COMPLETE RX, LTD	118,143.83
QUADRIS TEAM LLC	107,561.35
MEDLINE INDUSTRIES	93,254.92
UNIDINE CORPORATION	90,703.05
DURBIN & COMPANY, LLP	84,584.60
THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC	79,939.48
TREACE MEDICAL CONCEPTS, INC	
SIGNATURE STAFF RESOURCES, LLC	68,135.00 60,596.00
XCEL ENERGY	·
ZIMMER BIOMET	53,492.18
	52,711.90
GE HEALTHCARE IITS USA CORP	52,547.22
FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS INC	49,267.11
MUTUAL OF OMAHA	48,638.99
US BANK	39,549.41
CITY OF DUMAS	39,313.69
PHYSICIAN PREFERRED LAB	37,959.95
MD BUYLINE, INC	35,172.88
CHG MEDICAL STAFFING INC.	34,293.60
PHYSICIANS ANGELS, INC	33,404.00
MATHESON TRI-GAS INC	27,006.10
CH INTERMAEDIATE HOLDING, LLC	25,624.55
MOORE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT	24,145.50
THE GREELEY COMPANY	22,800.00
GREATAMERICA FINANCIAL SERVICES	19,326.31
MCG HEALTH LLC	17,059.01
DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES, LLC	14,038.15
BIO-RAD LABORATORIES	13,502.88
MNRC	13,447.72
GE PRECISON HEALTHCARE LLC	13,385.32
SMITH & NEPHEW/ORTHOPAEDIC DIVISION	13,296.51
THERMO FISHER FINANCIAL	13,039.58
STRYKER ENDOSCOPY	12,941.32
WINDSTREAM	12,624.67
SPECTRACORP TECHNOLOGIES GRP	12,185.34
AIRGAS SOUTHWEST INC.	11,273.90
THERACOM, LLC	11,165.29
QUADAXINC	10,990.00
SHAWN BURGARDT	9,900.00
NATIONAL HME, INC	9,890.31

Vendor	Amount
SPARKLIGHT	9,117.57
HOPE INNOCATIONS, INC	7,249.00
QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC	7,220.63
VERIZON	6,771.69
GE MEDICAL SYSTEMS INFO TECH INC	6,157.37
WELLS FARGO BANK, N.A.	5,998.44
REED CLAYMON MEEKER KRIENKE &	5,902.50
JOHNSON & JOHNSON HEALTHCARE SYS	5,858.42
ALERT MEDIA,INC	5,820.24
OKLAHOMA BLOOD INSTITUTE	5,772.50
AUDIO-VIDEO CORPORATION	5,733.80
INSTRUMENTATION LAB	5,668.38
INTERLACE HEALTH, LLC	5,477.66
GRAINGER	5,461.05
UNITED SUPERMARKETS	5,442.98
TASCOSA OFFICE MACHINES INC	5,333.99
TEXAS HOSPITAL INSURANCE EXCHANGE	5,325.42
EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS	5,286.25
SOFTWARE HOUSE INTERNATIONAL	5,171.40
STRYKER SALES, LLC	5,114.78
ARTHREX INC	5,071.00
STRATUS INDEMAND INC	4,837.49
DOCUSIGN INC LOCKBOX	4,799.99
JOHNSON CONTROLS INC	4,737.05
ACCESS TELECARE LLC	4,716.88
DUBOIS BRYANT & CAMPBELL LLP	4,600.00
BG MEDICAL	4,549.90
MOORE COUNTY HOSP DISTRICT	4,500.00
PARK AVENUE CAPITAL LLC	4,463.00
STRATFORD HOSPITAL DISTRICT	4,457.05
NOVA BIOMEDICAL CORPORATION	4,444.40
FIRST CHOICE BIOMEDICAL, LLC	4,430.49
STERIS CORPORATION	4,298.19
CNA WARRANTY SERVICES, INC	4,039.79
BARTLETT'S LUMBER & HARDWARE	3,995.01
MEMORIAL HOSPITAL	3,845.80
APPLIED MEDICAL	3,751.00
GARCIA, AMANDA	3,689.70
XODUS MEDICAL	3,665.53
BAXTER HEALTHCARE	3,661.24
TURNER, MEGAN MICHELLE	3,522.60
STRYKER ORTHOPAEDICS	3,403.73
BECKMAN COULTER INC.	3,146.24

Vendor	Amount
CARDIAC INSIGHT, INC	3,050.68
JDC ULTRASOUND INC	2,980.00
WELLSKY HOME HEALTH & HOSPICE CORP	2,866.50
CHRIS BUNCH MD	2,845.00
ANTHONY'S FLOORCARE	2,765.00
EMPIRE PAPER CO.	2,755.65
MACDONALD RESNEVIC,PLLC	2,658.00
MEDICAL DATA SYSTEMS, INC	2,631.46
TRIOSE INC	2,553.12
CHEM-AQUA	2,549.94
LAMAR COMPANIES	2,450.00
BROWN & FORTUNATO, PC	2,352.00
ARTURO REYES	2,332.30
MOORE COUNTY HEALTH FOUNDATION	2,266.32
BAYER HEALTHCARE	2,265.92
MCCUTCHAN, CALEB	2,265.41
HARTLEY COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT	2,138.58
DIRECT SUPPLY INC	2,120.92
DUMAS FAMILY DENTAL CARE, PLLC	2,118.00
AMARILLO GENERATOR COMPANY	2,100.00
TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE	2,035.00
PANHANDLE PRINTING & DESIGNS LLC	2,009.60
SPC OFFICE PRODUCTS	1,978.40
SYCAMORE 806 LLC	1,970.00
PANHANDLE NUCLEAR RX, LTD	1,924.72
MASIMO AMERICAS,INC	1,888.00
SHERMAN COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT	1,886.03
YMCA	1,873.95
GRESHAM SMITH	1,860.93
NUMED, INC	1,853.00
OLYMPUS AMERICA INC.	1,800.13
ALLEN'S TRI-STATE MECHANICAL INC.	1,778.40
WEST TEXAS AIR CONDITIONING &	1,646.34
PATIENT POINT HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS	1,605.00
HIGH PLAINS RADIOLOGICAL ASSN	1,540.38
MED-TECH RESOURCE, LLC	1,484.52
WINSUPPLY	1,484.25
JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL	1,479.59
GOLDEN PLAINS COMMUNITY HOSPITAL	1,479.00
PALMETTO AIR & WATER BALANCE - TEXA	1,450.00
TWIGS AUTO UPHOLSTERY & GLASS	1,435.75
BUNCH, CHRIS MD	1,405.00
CENTURY LINK	1,396.89

Vendor	Amount
SPARTAN BOILER & MECHANICAL	1,388.19
TRINITY SURGICAL INSTRUMENTATION	1,375.00
C.R.BARD (UROLOGICALS)	1,298.92
GE HEALTHCARE OEC	1,292.25
OFFICEWISE FURNITURE AND SUPPLY	1,284.60
INTEGRA LIFESCIENCES	1,262.40
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE	1,252.40
NORTH COAST MEDICAL INC	1,234.50
ELK PHARMACY	1,198.99
MCHD HOSPITAL AUXILIARY	1,198.69
LUCIANO DE ANGELIS	1,130.00
ELLIOTT ELECTRIC SUPPLY INC	1,106.61
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE DIAGNOSTICS	1,103.80
MOORE COUNTY CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	1,095.00
RAY ROBBIE	1,084.06
COMPTROLLER OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS	1,056.14
NUANCE COMMUNICATIONS INC	1,035.00
ETC LITE LLC	1,003.75
CHILDREN'S MIRACLE NETWORK	1,000.00
DUMAS EDUCATION FOUNDATION	1,000.00
FUSTON,KATHIE	1,000.00
NORTHWEST TEXAS HEALTHCARE	1,000.00